Date

#Tuesday, November 26t

Tuesday, December 4%

Tuesday, December 10"
*Friday, December 13™
*Tuesday, December 17"
*Friday, December 20
*Friday, January 3
*Tuesday, January 7"
Thursday, January 9t
*Friday, January 10"
*Tuesday, January 14"
Thursday, January 16%
*Friday January 17t
*Tuesday, January 21
*Friday, January 24"
*Tuesday, January 28th
*Friday, January 313

*Tuesday, February 4t
Wednesday, February 5"
*Friday, February 71

Note: All Junior Varsity games will start 30 minutes after the varsity games, and will be played on a game by game basis

# Scrimmage
* Section Game

Clairton Bears Athletics

2024-25 Clairton Boys Basketball Schedule

Head Coach — Rashawd Hatten

Opponent

Beth Center

Thomas Jefferson

Neighborhood Academy
Springdale

Greensburg Central Catholic

Frazier
California
Bentworth
Carrick
Riverview
Jeannette
Serra
Springdale
Greensburg Central Catholic
Frazier
California
Bentworth
Riverview

Brentwood

Jeannette

Location

Home

Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home
Home

Away

6PM

6PM/7:30PM

6PM / 7:30PM

6PM/ 7:30PM
6PM /7:30PM
6PM/ 7:30PM

5:30PM/ 7PM
6PM/ 7:30PM
5:30PM/ 7PM
6PM / 7:30PM
6PM / 7:30PM
5:30PM/ 7PM
6PM/7:30PM
6PM / 7:30PM
6PM / 7:30PM
6PM/7:30PM
6PM / 7:30PM

6PM / 7:30PM
6PM / 7:30PM
6PM/7:30PM



